
  
TT ee nn tt aa tt ii vv ee   PP rr oo gg rr aa mm mm ee   oo ff   ww oo rr kk   

5511stst  SSeessssiioonn  ooff  tthhee  CCoommmmiitttteeee  oonn  tthhee  RRiigghhttss  ooff  tthhee  CChhiilldd  
GGeenneevvaa,,  2255  MMaayy  ––  1122  JJuunnee  22000099  

PPaallaaiiss  WWiillssoonn,,  GGrroouunndd  fflloooorr  --  CCoonnffeerreennccee  RRoooomm    

 
 

10: a.m. 
 

Items Opening/adoption of agenda/ 
Submission of reports/Organization of 
work  

Monday,25 May 2009 
Mtgs.No. 1399 & 1400 

3:00 p.m. Item Closed 

10: a.m Item France (CRC 3rd and 4th Report) Tuesday, 26 May 2009 
Mtgs.No. 1401 & 1402 3:00 p.m. Item France (CRC 3rd and 4th Report) (con’t) 

10: a.m Item Sweden (CRC 4th Report) Wednesday, 27 May 
2009 
Mtgs.No. 1403 & 1404 

3:00 p.m. Item Sweden (CRC 4th Report) (con’t) 

10:00 a.m Item Mauritania (CRC 2nd Report) Thursday, 28 May 2009 
Mtgs.No. 1405 & 1406 3:00 p.m. Item Mauritania (CRC 2nd Report) (con’t) 

10:00 a.m Item Slovenia OPAC & OPSC Friday, 29 May 2009 
Mtgs.No. 1407 & 1408 3:00 p.m. Item Slovenia OPAC & OPSC  
 

10:a.m Item   UN HOLIDAY Monday, 1 June 2009 

3:00 p.m. Item   UN HOLIDAY 
10. a.m Item   Closed meeting Tuesday, 2 June 2009 

Mtgs.No. 1409 & 1410 3:00 p.m. Item   Closed meeting 
10: a.m Item   Bangladesh (CRC 3rd and 4th Report)  Wednesday, 3 June 2009 

Mtgs.No. 1411 & 1412 3:00 p.m. Item   Bangladesh (CRC 3rd and 4th Report) 
(con’t)  

10: a.m Item   Niger (CRC 2nd Report) Thursday, 4 June 2009 
Mtgs.No. 1413 & 1414 3:00 p.m. Item   Niger (CRC 2nd Report) (con’t) 

10: a.m Item   Romania (CRC 3rd and 4th Report) Friday, 5 June 2009 
Mtgs.No. 1415 & 1416 3:00 p.m. Item   Romania (CRC 3rd and 4th Report) 

(con’t) 
 

10: a.m Item   Closed Monday, 8 June 2009 
Mtgs.No. 1417 & 1418 3:00 p.m. Item   Closed 

10 a.m  Item Oman OPAC & OPSC Tuesday, 9 June 2009 
Mtgs.No. 1419 & 1420 3 p.m  Item Oman OPAC & OPSC 

10: a.m Item   Closed Wednesday, 10 June 2009 
Mtgs.No. 1421 & 1422 3:00 p.m. Item   Closed 

10: a.m Item   Closed Thursday, 11 June 2009 
Mtgs.No. 1423 & 1424 3:00 p.m. Item   Closed 
Friday, 12 June 2009 
Mtg.No. 1425  

10: a.m 
12:30 pm 

Item   Closed 
Public closing 

26 February 2009 


